2017-18 Florida Everblades Regular Season Schedule

ALL TIMES EASTERN

ALL DATES & TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

HOME GAMES ARE HIGHLIGHTED

October
Fri.

Sat.

Fri.

Sat.
Wed.
Fri.

Sat.

November
Fri.
Sat.
Sun.
Wed.
Fri.
Sat.
Sun.
Fri.
Sat.
Wed.
Fri.
Sat.
Thur.

December
Fri.
Sat.
Fri.
Sat.
Wed.
Fri.
Sat.
Wed.
Wed.
Fri.
Sat.

January
Wed.

Fri.
Sat.
Sun.
Fri.
Sat.
Mon.
Sat.
Sun.
Wed.
Fri.
Sat.
Sun.

13
14
20
21
25
27
28
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17
18
22
24
25
30

vs. Atlanta
vs. Atlanta
at Atlanta
at Atlanta
vs. Indy
vs. Indy
vs. Indy

at Orlando

at Orlando

at Orlando

vs. Cincinnati
vs. Cincinnati
vs. Cincinnati
at Orlando

at Jacksonville
vs. Jacksonville
at Norfolk

at Norfolk

at Norfolk

at Greenville

at Atlanta

at Atlanta

vs. Jacksonville
vs. Jacksonville
vs. S. Carolina
vs. S. Carolina
vs. S. Carolina
vs. Jacksonville
at Atlanta

at Orlando

at Orlando

vs. Orlando
at S. Carolina
at S. Carolina
at Atlanta

vs. Jacksonville
at Jacksonville
at Atlanta

at Orlando

at Orlando

at Adirondack
at Adirondack
at Adirondack
at Worcester

7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:35 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

7:35 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
2:05 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
3:05 p.m.

February
Fri.
Sat.
Wed.
Fri.
Sat.
Fri.
Sat.
Sun.
Fri.
Sat.
Wed.

March
Fri.
Sat.
Fri.
Sat.
Thur.
Fri
Sat.
Wed.
Fri.
Sat.
Wed.
Fri.
Sat.

April
Tue.
Thur.
Fri.
Sat.
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18
23
24
28
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10
15
16
17
21
23
24
28
30
31
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vs. Greenville
vs. Greenville
vs. Orlando

vs. Allen

vs. Allen

at Tulsa

at Tulsa

at Kansas City
vs. Orlando

vs. Jacksonville
vs. Jacksonville

vs. Greenville
vs. Greenville
at Jacksonville
at Jacksonville
at Orlando

vs. Orlando
vs. Orlando
vs. Norfolk
vs. Norfolk
vs. Norfolk
vs. Greenville
vs. Greenville
vs. Atlanta

at S. Carolina

at Jacksonville
at Jacksonville
vs. Jacksonville

7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
4:05 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.



