

2017-18 Florida Everblades Regular Season Schedule

ALL TIMES EASTERN ALL DATES & TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE **HOME GAMES ARE HIGHLIGHTED**

October			
Fri.	13	vs. Atlanta	7:30 p.m.
Sat.	14	vs. Atlanta	7:00 p.m.
Fri.	20	at Atlanta	7:35 p.m.
Sat.	21	at Atlanta	7:05 p.m.
Wed.	25	vs. Indy	7:30 p.m.
Fri.	27	vs. Indy	7:30 p.m.
Sat.	28	vs. Indy	7:00 p.m.
November			
Fri.	3	at Orlando	7:00 p.m.
Sat.	4	at Orlando	7:00 p.m.
Sun.	5	at Orlando	2:30 p.m.
Wed.	8	vs. Cincinnati	7:30 p.m.
Fri.	10	vs. Cincinnati	7:30 p.m.
Sat.	11	vs. Cincinnati	7:00 p.m.
Sun.	12	at Orlando	2:30 p.m.
Fri.	17	at Jacksonville	7:30 p.m.
Sat.	18	vs. Jacksonville	7:00 p.m.
Wed.	22	at Norfolk	7:00 p.m.
Fri.	24	at Norfolk	7:00 p.m.
Sat.	25	at Norfolk	7:00 p.m.
Thur.	30	at Greenville	7:30 p.m.
December			
Fri.	1	at Atlanta	7:35 p.m.
Sat.	2	at Atlanta	7:05 p.m.
Fri.	8	vs. Jacksonville	7:30 p.m.
Sat.	9	vs. Jacksonville	7:00 p.m.
Wed.	13	vs. S. Carolina	7:30 p.m.
Fri.	15	vs. S. Carolina	7:30 p.m.
Sat.	16	vs. S. Carolina	7:00 p.m.
Wed.	20	vs. Jacksonville	7:30 p.m.
Wed.	27	at Atlanta	7:05 p.m.
Fri.	29	at Orlando	7:00 p.m.
Sat.	30	at Orlando	7:00 p.m.
January			
Wed.	3	vs. Orlando	7:30 p.m.
Fri.	5	at S. Carolina	7:05 p.m.
Sat.	6	at S. Carolina	7:05 p.m.
Sun.	7	at Atlanta	2:05 p.m.
Fri.	12	vs. Jacksonville	7:30 p.m.
Sat.	13	at Jacksonville	7:30 p.m.
Mon.	15	at Atlanta	7:30 p.m.
Sat.	20	at Orlando	7:00 p.m.
Sun.	21	at Orlando	2:30 p.m.
Wed.	24	at Adirondack	7:00 p.m.
Fri.	26	at Adirondack	7:00 p.m.
Sat.	27	at Adirondack	7:00 p.m.
	28	at Worcester	3.05 n m

28 at Worcester

3:05 p.m.

Sat. Sun.

February			
Fri.	2	vs. Greenville	7:30 p.m.
Sat.	3	vs. Greenville	7:00 p.m.
Wed.	7	vs. Orlando	7:30 p.m.
Fri.	9	vs. Allen	7:30 p.m.
Sat.	10	vs. Allen	7:00 p.m.
Fri.	16	at Tulsa	7:05 p.m.
Sat.	17	at Tulsa	7:05 p.m.
Sun.	18	at Kansas City	4:05 p.m.
Fri.	23	vs. Orlando	7:30 p.m.
Sat.	24	vs. Jacksonville	7:00 p.m.
Wed.	28	vs. Jacksonville	7:30 p.m.
<u>March</u>			
Fri.	2	vs. Greenville	7:30 p.m.
Sat.	3	vs. Greenville	7:00 p.m.
Fri.	9	at Jacksonville	7:30 p.m.
Sat.	10	at Jacksonville	7:30 p.m.
Thur.	15	at Orlando	7:30 p.m.
Fri	16	vs. Orlando	7:30 p.m.
Sat.	17	vs. Orlando	7:00 p.m.
Wed.	21	vs. Norfolk	7:30 p.m.
Fri.	23	vs. Norfolk	7:30 p.m.
Sat.	24	vs. Norfolk	7:00 p.m.
Wed.	28	vs. Greenville	7:30 p.m.
Fri.	30	vs. Greenville	7:30 p.m.
Sat.	31	vs. Atlanta	7:00 p.m.
A!!			
<u>April</u>	2	at C. Carolina	7:05 p
Tue.	3	at S. Carolina	7:05 p.m.
Thur.	5 6	at Jacksonville	7:30 p.m.
Fri.	-	at Jacksonville	7:30 p.m.
Sat.	7	vs. Jacksonville	7:00 p.m.